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   1st Christy Willert/Gold Reed Davis       Points: 114.0                   
   2nd Cady Halverson/Flash                  Points: 68.0                    
   3rd Gale Beebe/MG Ima Streakin Bro        Points: 52.0                    
   4th Wendy Bechen/BA Bettago Get Elvis     Points: 44.0                    
   5th MaKenzee Wheelhouse/TM Betty Badger   Points: 43.0                    
   6th Ashlyn Goven - Triple G Equine/Smooth Points: 40.0                    
   7th Roxanne Ripley/RR French Silk Pie     Points: 35.0                    
   8th Rose Hildebrandt/SL Dashing Dorcey    Points: 29.0                    
   9th Gale Beebe/JW Tri Me PeeWee Jr        Points: 28.0                    
  10th Deb Bixler/Wood Be Famous             Points: 24.0                    
  11th Alyssa Lockhart/Coach                 Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Hallie Hanssen/Tres Movidas           Points: 19.0                    
  13th Hallie Hanssen/Sheezastreakinmove     Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Jessica Schmuck/Prophet               Points: 18.0                    
  15th Kaylee Gallino/JC Truly Bob           Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Ashlyn Goven - Triple G Equine/Dashin Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Wendy Suhn/Redbeer                    Points: 17.0                    
  18th Cami Bauer/Guys Dash A Latte          Points: 16.0                    
Tie    Kelly Wheelhouse/Los Lonely Boy       Points: 16.0                    
  20th Kaylee Gallino/JC Baldy Frost         Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Kerry Smrekar/HPM Miss Gay Bar        Points: 15.0                    
  22nd Rose Hildebrandt/CM Nurse Nick Bar    Points: 14.0                    
  23rd Jill Moody/Jesse                      Points: 13.0                    
  24th Nicole Guenther/Slim Shady            Points: 12.0                    
  25th Amber West/JJ Foulish Eyes            Points: 11.0                    
Tie    Lakken Bice/Pepnics French Gal        Points: 11.0                    
  27th Patty Finney/French Bugs Tu           Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Lorita Crofford/Frank Tango           Points: 10.0                    
  29th Jenna Humble/Flip N Hayday            Points: 9.0                     
Tie    McKenzie Jendersee/Last Major Action  Points: 9.0                     
Tie    Lainee Sampson/Paid Prescription      Points: 9.0                     
  32nd Deb Bixler/No Way Hosay               Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Hallie Hanssen/Star Streakin          Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Rose Hildebrandt/Flashlights Streaker Points: 8.0                     



  35th Amber Webber/Nicks French Dude        Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Melissa Brandt /Guys French Fling     Points: 7.0                     
  37th Melissa Brandt /French Kissed         Points: 6.0                     
  38th Carissa Shearer/Boo                   Points: 5.0                     
  39th Hallie Hanssen/Frenchmans Dance       Points: 4.0                     
  40th Carissa Shearer/Hot Wheels            Points: 3.0                     
  41st Mary Vroman/Main Speed Braker         Points: 2.0                     
  42nd Billie Jo Miller/Backed by Texan      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kristie Thorstenson/Sam               Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Toree Edgar/A Smooth Ransom           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Sherri Cass/Game Opener               Points: 1.0                     
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   1st Patty Finney/French Bugs Tu           Points: 51.0                    
   2nd Ronda Neugebauer/Blackjack Lobo       Points: 50.0                    
   3rd Ashlyn Goven - Triple G Equine/Biz ChaPoints: 41.0                    
   4th Melena Osborne/YGW Smoke N Hot        Points: 37.0                    
Tie    Calley Worth/Dashforcashncorona       Points: 37.0                    
   6th Colleen Moorman/BamBam                Points: 35.0                    
   7th Patty Finney/Third Date               Points: 33.0                    
   8th Sonya Walz/Playing Firefighter        Points: 32.0                    
Tie    Kieley Walz/Docs Frosty Pride         Points: 32.0                    
  10th Sophie Meyer/Streakin Stan            Points: 31.0                    
  11th Deb Bixler/Wood Be Famous             Points: 27.0                    
  12th Calie Anderson/Mitey Oak              Points: 24.0                    
  13th Sue Fortner/Rosie Bouquet of Cash     Points: 21.0                    
  14th Kristie Thorstenson/Sam               Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Stephanie Newman/Frenchies Easy Cash  Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Paula Lind/Last Bar Chip              Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Sheyenne Jacobson/JKR Dashs Best Jet  Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Skye Ogilvie/Mr Kicker                Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Cody Holmes/MS Streakin Brianna K     Points: 20.0                    
  20th Kelly Wheelhouse/Los Lonely Boy       Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Kari Salverson/Try Classy He          Points: 19.0                    
  22nd Wendy Bechen/BA Bettago Get Elvis     Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Calley Worth/JRT Lilys Cash           Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Heather Veld/BA Daddy Wuza Rocker     Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Sonya Walz/Famous Rare Pie            Points: 18.0                    
  26th Sue Fortner/BF Goodrich               Points: 17.5                    
  27th Mary Mitzel/Flashy Bay Lena           Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Rose Hildebrandt/CM Nurse Nick Bar    Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Lakken Bice/Pepnics French Gal        Points: 17.0                    
  30th Rose Ann Ewan/Snippys Bar Girl        Points: 16.0                    



Tie    Kathleen Carlson/Salty Dog            Points: 16.0                    
Tie    Becca Gilley/JM French Tamale         Points: 16.0                    
Tie    Carissa Shearer/Boo                   Points: 16.0                    
Tie    Kaylee Leseberg/TwiceAsFrenchAsYou    Points: 16.0                    
  35th Sheryl Schweitzer/Truck to Caress     Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Rose Hildebrandt/SL Dashing Dorcey    Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Miranda Niehoff/RRO Famous Lucky Won  Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Becca Gilley/FMbubblinblastofaith     Points: 15.0                    
  39th Chelsey Carson/Set Your Cash Aflame   Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Mary Vroman/Main Speed Braker         Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Stefany Benson/CJ echo coy sugar ( sexPoints: 14.0                    
Tie    Sherry Morrison/Holdontoyourhattie    Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Kade Bettelyoun/Shiney Blue Hiney     Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Amber Webber/Nicks French Dude        Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Hallie Hanssen/Frenchmansdiscorose    Points: 14.0                    
  46th Lana Rau/JJ Glide to Glory            Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Holly Costello/On The Road Away       Points: 13.0                    
  48th Jess Fortner/BF Winstons Hot Rod      Points: 12.5                    
  49th Lorita Crofford/Frank Tango           Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Rose Hildebrandt/Flashlights Streaker Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Melena Osborne/YGW Smoken Hot         Points: 12.0                    
  52nd Devynn Schillinger/Sugolena Fritzy    Points: 11.0                    
Tie    Becca Gilley/HPQ Caliente Chica       Points: 11.0                    
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Tie    Karin Anderberg/CJ Chasen Corona      Points: 11.0                    
Tie    Lakken Bice/Salty's Key Celebrity     Points: 11.0                    
Tie    Katie Lensegrav/Buddy                 Points: 11.0                    
Tie    Libby Diedrichs/Frenchie              Points: 11.0                    
  58th Libi Susag/Summ Rollin Saphire        Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Lauren Lehl/Jasper                    Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Cindy Mankin/Fits Roll Of Thunder     Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Twyla K Chapman/Royal Super Sound     Points: 10.0                    
  62nd Rose Hildebrandt/BHR Super Dash       Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Cody Holmes/Show Stoppin Nadia        Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Sandy Harms/guys ocean eyes           Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Stephanie Newman/Frenchmans Kid Rock  Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Sandy Harms/Frenchmans Humbolt        Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Lainee Sampson/Paid To Hot Rod        Points: 8.0                     
  68th Ashlyn Goven - Triple G Equine/Dashin Points: 7.5                     
Tie    Kaylee Gallino/JC Baldy Frost         Points: 7.5                     
  70th Nicole Guenther/Slim Shady            Points: 7.0                     
  71st Amy Brunson/Chief                     Points: 6.0                     



Tie    Maddie Jacobson/JKR Dash's Best Jet   Points: 6.0                     
  73rd Billie Jo Miller/No Ka Ching          Points: 5.0                     
Tie    Lisa Lockhart/Cutter                  Points: 5.0                     
Tie    Kynadee Beck/Zoom Late                Points: 5.0                     
  76th Melissa Brandt /French Kissed         Points: 4.0                     
Tie    Riley Addington/Smokin Guns and Roses Points: 4.0                     
Tie    Ashley Worth/I Assure U Guys          Points: 4.0                     
  79th Wendi Ruby/Ocho                       Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Kelly Wheelhouse/Bullionairess        Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Sonya Walz/Fame for Firefighters      Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Patty Finney/Frenchman's Fling        Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Amy Brunson/Catarama                  Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Michele Harrison/FA Lil Red Corvette  Points: 3.0                     
  85th Jenn Zeller/No Average Jo 022         Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Gale Beebe/Kings Red Jacket           Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Lexi Stern/Frosty Bar Drift           Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Rolene Hoegerl/Dr. Speed Dash         Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Becca Gilley/IMA Little Sixy          Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Janesa Lange/Pretty Smooth Guy        Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Cody Holmes/MS Streakin Kelly         Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Forrest                Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Roxanne Ripley/RR French Silk Pie     Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Rayel Livermont/Pistol                Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Wendy Suhn/Sheba                      Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Emmy Zimba/RNR Smart Poco             Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Katie Lensegrav/Cigar                 Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Kieley Walz/Firefighters Lineage      Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Roxie Hammill/Ata Boy Foxy            Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Whitney Blackwell/Frosted in Paris    Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Skeeter                Points: 2.0                     
 102nd Hannah Smrekar/Stella                 Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Teanna Jolovich/French                Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Darcie Ridl/TR To Tru Badger          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Bob Welsh/Frostys TriStar             Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Becky Newberg/Regarding Chick         Points: 1.0                     
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Tie    Diana Mader/Mego                      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Allie Ostrander/Ive Got Clue Too      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Madison Rau/Piper                     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Madison Rau/Yankee                    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lainee Sampson/Pays To Be Blue        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Macie Mackey/Shakey Episode           Points: 1.0                     



Tie    Kay Tee Schaffer/Sweet Frost Feathers Points: 1.0                     
Tie    D'Ann Gehlsen/Freedom Fly             Points: 1.0                     
Tie    D'Ann Gehlsen/Streaking Sonofagun     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Amber West/All Warm N Fuzzy           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    D'Ann Gehlsen/BHR Super Dash          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Stephanie Weigel/EL Mini Jet          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Bobbie Miller/No Ka Ching             Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kaylee Leseberg/Dandy TY Blue         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kellijean Fisher/Sakem San Wrangler   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Katie Williams/Frenchmans Band        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Marlene Wendt/Seely                   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Sydney Maher/Hot and Quick            Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Sydney Maher/Kali's Firewater         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Brooke Waddell/Turnin Tess            Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Melissa Brandt /Guys Smooth Jetta     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Heather Bauman/Sadies Streakin Fast   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cory Stump/DC Select Afrenchgal       Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Melena Osborne/YGW Flitscheck         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lana Schillinger/Fresh Minted Cash    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Christina Graham/All The Above        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Tiffany Brevik/MFR Firewater Frost    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cami Bauer/Streakin Makes U Famous    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cami Bauer/No Shame Ta Kick           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Rod Grote/Pie N Sky Feature           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Taylyn Cass/Jo C Smooth N Frosty      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lisa Warfield/Kings and Things        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Melissa Brandt /Guys French Fling     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Sonya Walz/I Love Firefighter         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Madison Warfield/Classy Tiny Feathers Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Deb Bixler/No Way Hosay               Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Sarah Myers/Magna Spark               Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Penney Dyer/Kipadeucy Kitty           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cheryl Stern/BHR Speedy Frost         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kerry Smrekar/HPM Miss Gay Bar        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Karie Suhn/Frenchmans Marble          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Calley Worth/Be Assured Im Famous     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Gabriel Crowser/She Be A Jazzy Boon   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Rose Hildebrandt/DHR Oh Boy Okie      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Twyla K Chapman/Frenchin Hot Flame    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kylie Kayor/Kings Pippie              Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Gale Beebe/JW Tri Me PeeWee Jr        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Michele Harrison/FA Firesteel Dude    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Linda Hunter/KS Lips Like Sugar       Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Whitley Heitsch/Stitch                Points: 1.0                     
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   1st Val Kamen/TM Driftin Breeze           Points: 46.0                    
   2nd Katie Williams/Frenchmans Band        Points: 38.0                    
   3rd Rolene Hoegerl/Dr. Speed Dash         Points: 33.0                    
   4th Sherri Cass/Game Opener               Points: 31.0                    
   5th Ashley Boyer/Czech Me Out             Points: 29.0                    
   6th Monet Drolc/Sunny Go Seekum           Points: 27.5                    
   7th Amy Brunson/Crabbe Appleton           Points: 26.0                    
   8th Allie Simons/Shakin The Drifts        Points: 25.0                    
   9th Darcie Ridl/TR To Tru Badger          Points: 22.0                    
  10th Sophie Meyer/Streakin Stan            Points: 20.5                    
  11th Becky Newberg/Regarding Chick         Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Michele Harrison/FA Firesteel Dude    Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Carissa Shearer/Hot Wheels            Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Gale Beebe/Kings Red Jacket           Points: 20.0                    
  15th Deb Bixler/Wood Be Famous             Points: 19.5                    
  16th Bob Welsh/Frostys TriStar             Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Melissa Brandt /Frenchies GotTheCash  Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Kaylee Leseberg/TwiceAsFrenchAsYou    Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Taylor Bothwell/Sashay Unta Fame      Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Brooke Diedrichs/Axl                  Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Margaret Schmitke/Miss My Gun         Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Katie Williams/Pay Cash For Spike     Points: 19.0                    
  23rd Sheyenne Jacobson/Frost Hickory       Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Rose Hildebrandt/BHR Super Dash       Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Sarah Gunkel/Im Coming In Hot         Points: 18.0                    
  26th Stephanie Newman/Frenchmans Kid Rock  Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Lori Zabel/Unfaded Fame               Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Kerry Smrekar/HPM Miss Gay Bar        Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Rod Grote/Pie N Sky Feature           Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Wendi Ruby/Ocho                       Points: 17.0                    
  31st Melissa Brandt /American PYC          Points: 16.0                    
Tie    Sheryl Schweitzer/Truck to Caress     Points: 16.0                    
Tie    Rose Ann Ewan/RKJ Kings Ghost         Points: 16.0                    
  34th Sidney Peterson/Frenchmans Apollo     Points: 15.5                    
  35th Becky Newberg/AG Joe Decka Spring     Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Kieley Walz/Firefighters Lineage      Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Lexi Stern/Frosty Bar Drift           Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Katie Lensegrav/Cigar                 Points: 15.0                    
  39th Jill Moody/Freight Train Jayne        Points: 14.5                    
  40th Melena Osborne/YGW Smoken Hot         Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Darcie Ridl/On A High Dragon          Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Kay Kornemann/Hotroddin Cash          Points: 14.0                    
  43rd Kylie Kayor/Kings Pippie              Points: 13.5                    
Tie    Calie Anderson/Honor UR Dynamic Cat   Points: 13.5                    



  45th Brooke Waddell/Turnin Tess            Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Sunday Bossert/Sabre                  Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Deidra Hinman/Catalena Kat            Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Rachel Tiedeman/LB Pepe Le Pew        Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Christina Graham/All The Above        Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Kathie Bartlett/Uno Major Native      Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Sonya Walz/Fame for Firefighters      Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Sarah Myers/Magna Spark               Points: 13.0                    
  53rd Tryce Jolovich/Refund                 Points: 12.5                    
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  54th Michele Harrison/FA Candys Tobasco    Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Lexi Stern/Sadies Good At Goodbye     Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Macie Mackey/Shakey Episode           Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Addison Salverson/Rascal Times SL     Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Kari Cable/Enlightening Vision        Points: 12.0                    
  59th McKenzie Jendersee/Louie              Points: 11.0                    
Tie    Sheila Handy/Smooth Bonnie Bar        Points: 11.0                    
Tie    Bobbie Miller/Spratts Possiblefame    Points: 11.0                    
  62nd Heather Bauman/Sadies Streakin Fast   Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Shawna Letcher/UX Sheza Flast Flit    Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Karin Anderberg/CJ Chasen Corona      Points: 10.0                    
  65th Cory Stump/DC Select Afrenchgal       Points: 9.0                     
Tie    Christy Willert/JC Baldy Frost        Points: 9.0                     
Tie    Melena Osborne/YGW Smoke N Hot        Points: 9.0                     
Tie    Cody Holmes/Show Stoppin Nadia        Points: 9.0                     
Tie    Janesa Lange/Pretty Smooth Guy        Points: 9.0                     
  70th Stephanie Dickenson/Vegas Bar Leo     Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Jill Moody/TR Dolly Made Me Famous    Points: 8.0                     
  72nd Stephanie Newman/Frenchies Easy Cash  Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Forrest                Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Toree Edgar/A Smooth Ransom           Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Holly Costello/On The Road Away       Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Sandy Harms/guys ocean eyes           Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Becca Gilley/FMbubblinblastofaith     Points: 7.0                     
  78th Lainee Sampson/DR Laughing Irish      Points: 6.0                     
Tie    Sydney Maher/Kali's Firewater         Points: 6.0                     
Tie    Patty Finney/Third Date               Points: 6.0                     
Tie    Stephanie Weigel/EL Mini Jet          Points: 6.0                     
Tie    Brooke Waddell/Ima French Wrangler    Points: 6.0                     
  83rd Jodi Simons/Starsandsnipsforever      Points: 5.5                     
  84th Kari Cable/Passions Precious          Points: 5.0                     
Tie    Deb Bixler/Rollin Easy Doubles        Points: 5.0                     



Tie    Heather Veld/BA Daddy Wuza Rocker     Points: 5.0                     
Tie    Cassandra Bauske/Guy's Dream Girl     Points: 5.0                     
  88th Kathleen Carlson/Ima Folk Dancer      Points: 4.5                     
  89th Rachel Tiedeman/Ray                   Points: 4.0                     
Tie    Sydney Maher/Hot and Quick            Points: 4.0                     
  91st Teanna Jolovich/French                Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Sunday Bossert/Lees Sunday Sabre      Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Patty Finney/Frenchman's Fling        Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Libi Susag/Summ Rollin Saphire        Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Wendy Bechen/BA Bettago Get Elvis     Points: 3.0                     
  96th Karie Suhn/Frenchmans Marble          Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Bobbie Miller/Razzmatazz Twist        Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Monet Drolc/Frenchmans Chica          Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Tonya Herrmann/Mi Peppy Sunfrost      Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Nicole Guenther/Slim Shady            Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Twyla K Chapman/Frenchin Hot Flame    Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Kelsey Ellis/Cuz I Scoot              Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Paula Lind/Nine One Chick             Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Colleen Moorman/Kings Pippie          Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Tiffany Brevik/MFR Firewater Frost    Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Amanda Richardson/CA Fancys Finale    Points: 2.0                     
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Tie    Diana Mader/Mego                      Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Ronda Neugebauer/Stoli Talkin         Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Corrine Schaffer/Rockin The Wrangler  Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Cheryl Stern/BHR Speedy Frost         Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Maria Schillinger/Rightous Kill       Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Cathy Mallery/Frosted French Image    Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Kieley Walz/Docs Frosty Pride         Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Carey Mackey/Packin Chico             Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Libi Susag/IBARareFame                Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Vicki Fogerty/Its My Money Too        Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Kellijean Fisher/Sakem San Wrangler   Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Sonya Walz/I Love Firefighter         Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Corrie Walthers/Ernie                 Points: 2.0                     
 120th Kaylee Leseberg/Dandy TY Blue         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    D'Ann Gehlsen/BHR Super Dash          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Tanya Jolovich/Chili                  Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lainee Sampson/Moons Pistol Annie     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Morgan Frein/Dureghloh                Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Amber Webber/Zeus                     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Skeeter                Points: 1.0                     



Tie    Sheryl Schweitzer/Alvin               Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Crystal Schrank/Famous One Night StandPoints: 1.0                     
Tie    Holly Costello/TM Silent Streak       Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Megan Steiger/YO Good Friday          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lana Schillinger/Fresh Minted Cash    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Ashley Worth/I Assure U Guys          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lori King/TM Blue Duck                Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kristie Thorstenson/Cinco             Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Miranda Niehoff/Jam N Rio Dash        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kathleen Rittenour/Frenchys Frosty    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kris Lehl/Johnny                      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Rena Merker/Eternal ZanParr Lady      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kari Salverson/No Stopping Stella     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cindy Mankin/Fits Roll Of Thunder     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Calie Anderson/Short Dashing Rocket   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jill Moody/Reflections of Te          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lakken Bice/Salty's Key Celebrity     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Penney Dyer/Kipadeucy Kitty           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jessica Juelson/JL RedBull            Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Devynn Schillinger/Sugolena Fritzy    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Margaret Schmitke/Tigress Gold Seeker Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lexy Smith/Blazin Shamrock            Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jena O'connor/Dashers Riata Tivio     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Chelsey Carson/Set Your Cash Aflame   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kelsey Ellis/Double Bid Casanova      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Colleen Moorman/A Classic French Kiss Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lori Zabel/VF Naturally Famous        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Shady                  Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Tari Azure/Docs Dancing Chief         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    McKenzie Jendersee/Max                Points: 1.0                     
Tie    McKenzie Jendersee/Cinnamon           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jamie Steen/Dusty Brown Jug           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kristi Spring/Sheeza Real Star        Points: 1.0                     
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Tie    Kadin McFadden/Fancy                  Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Amber Erk/To true spice               Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Melissa Brandt /BB Jets Docs Bruce    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cassandra Bauske/Ima French Wonder    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kelli Johnson/RKJ Kings Smoothstep    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Colleen Moorman/BamBam                Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Angela Shadbolt/Hot High Heels        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Libi Susag/Eyema Journey              Points: 1.0                     



Tie    Ronda Neugebauer/Blackjack Lobo       Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Misty McPherson/Famous Magnum         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Rose Hildebrandt/Burnin For Fame      Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Ashley Worth/BB Shake N Bake          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Meghan Scott/Smokey Memories          Points: 1.0                     
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   1st Maddie Eskew/Andrea Gal               Points: 43.0                    
   2nd Lori Zabel/Unfaded Fame               Points: 37.0                    
   3rd Sonya Walz/I Love Firefighter         Points: 35.0                    
   4th Rena Merker/Eternal ZanParr Lady      Points: 33.5                    
   5th Libi Susag/IBARareFame                Points: 32.0                    
   6th Tari Azure/Docs Dancing Chief         Points: 31.0                    
   7th Meghan Scott/Smokey Memories          Points: 30.0                    
   8th Monet Drolc/Frenchmans Chica          Points: 29.5                    
   9th Brooke Waddell/Ima French Wrangler    Points: 29.0                    
  10th Monet Drolc/Sunny Go Seekum           Points: 28.5                    
  11th Morgan Frein/Dureghloh                Points: 28.0                    
  12th Margaret Schmitke/Tigress Gold Seeker Points: 27.0                    
Tie    Jamie Steen/Dusty Brown Jug           Points: 27.0                    
  14th Kris Lehl/Johnny                      Points: 25.0                    
Tie    Vicki Fogerty/Tardy Kirk              Points: 25.0                    
  16th Calie Anderson/Short Dashing Rocket   Points: 21.5                    
  17th Taylyn Cass/Jo C Smooth N Frosty      Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Jaime Richards/Doc Bars Turbo         Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Kristie Thorstenson/Cinco             Points: 20.0                    
  20th Colleen Moorman/Kings Pippie          Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Libi Susag/Eyema Journey              Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Lori Hill/LookoutwhenIgetout          Points: 19.0                    
  23rd Carrie Broussard/Mocha                Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Becky Barry/Zee  Honey Bee            Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Forrest                Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Holly Costello/On The Road Away       Points: 18.0                    
  27th Janesa Lange/Pretty Smooth Guy        Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Sheryl Schweitzer/Alvin               Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Lindsey Strommen/ZZ Strait Dixie      Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Kadin McFadden/Fancy                  Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Amber Erk/To true spice               Points: 17.0                    
  32nd Sheyenne Jacobson/Snazzy Fast Corona  Points: 16.0                    
  33rd Jodee Bolli/Streakin Seven Peppy      Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Christina Likes/Toby                  Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Becky Newberg/Regarding Chick         Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Kari Salverson/No Stopping Stella     Points: 15.0                    



Tie    Kaylee Leseberg/TwiceAsFrenchAsYou    Points: 15.0                    
  38th Jena O'connor/Dashers Riata Tivio     Points: 14.5                    
  39th Lexy Smith/Blazin Shamrock            Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Madison Warfield/Classy Tiny Feathers Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Kathleen Rittenour/Frenchys Frosty    Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Lisa Beveridge/Bugs                   Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Cheryl Evans/A Star Dreamer Buddy     Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Carol Weigel/Krogs Chip               Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Nicole Guenther/Slim Shady            Points: 14.0                    
  46th Sandy Harms/guys ocean eyes           Points: 13.0                    
Tie    Kelsey Ellis/Double Bid Casanova      Points: 13.0                    
  48th Ashley Boyer/Czech Me Out             Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Kellijean Fisher/Sakem San Wrangler   Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Lorie Johnston/Chieflikassunfrost     Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Kelsey Ellis/Cuz I Scoot              Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Shady                  Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Stephanie Dickenson/Vegas Bar Leo     Points: 12.0                    
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  54th Cassie Hayman/CRF Drifting Whiskey    Points: 11.0                    
Tie    Wendi Ruby/Gump                       Points: 11.0                    
  56th Katie Williams/Pay Cash For Spike     Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Michele Harrison/FA Candys Tobasco    Points: 10.0                    
  58th Amy Brunson/Chief Jorge Sanchez       Points: 9.5                     
  59th Jana Griemsman/Playdoh                Points: 9.0                     
Tie    Kylie Stalder/BB                      Points: 9.0                     
Tie    Holly Phillips/West Coast Lynx        Points: 9.0                     
  62nd Martin VanDenEykel/Dashing Derek Cash Points: 8.5                     
  63rd Jessica Juelson/JL RedBull            Points: 8.0                     
Tie    McKenzie Jendersee/Cinnamon           Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Deidra Hinman/Catalena Kat            Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Lori King/TM Blue Duck                Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Jodi Simons/Starsandsnipsforever      Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Sheila Blair/Blue Pine Spook          Points: 8.0                     
  69th Calie Anderson/Honor UR Dynamic Cat   Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Morgan Frein/Z Slash Jack             Points: 7.0                     
  71st Corrie Walthers/Ernie                 Points: 6.0                     
Tie    Margaret Schmitke/Miss My Gun         Points: 6.0                     
Tie    Heather Bauman/Sadies Streakin Fast   Points: 6.0                     
  74th Heather Bauman/Proud Mary             Points: 5.0                     
Tie    Megan Steiger/YO Good Friday          Points: 5.0                     
  76th Susan Meyer/My Victory Jane           Points: 4.5                     
  77th Keri Webster/DCYourFrenchFriedRUp     Points: 4.0                     



Tie    Rod Grote/Boliogoesflashygirl         Points: 4.0                     
Tie    Rayel Livermont/Pistol                Points: 4.0                     
  80th Kaylee Leseberg/Dandy TY Blue         Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Cakes Tibbetts/Dude                   Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Jena Thornton/Royal Quick Choice      Points: 3.0                     
  83rd Vicki Fogerty/VF Reds Are Special     Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Lorie Johnston/Leo Shanty King        Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Vicki Fogerty/Its My Money Too        Points: 2.0                     
  86th Stephanie Weigel/Frosty Jet Brakes    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cory Stump/DC Select Afrenchgal       Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Holly Costello/TM Silent Streak       Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Becky Newberg/AG Joe Decka Spring     Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cathy Mallery/Frosted French Image    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Maria Schillinger/Rightous Kill       Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Corrine Schaffer/Rockin The Wrangler  Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kristie Thorstenson/Sam               Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Mark Wade/Badgers A Wheelin           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Carrie Broussard/MKV Sliver           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kristi Spring/Sheeza Real Star        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Bobbie Miller/Razzmatazz Twist        Points: 1.0                     
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   1st Julie Nelson/Double A                 Points: 60.0                    
   2nd Lorie Johnston/Leo Shanty King        Points: 57.0                    
   3rd Maddie Eskew/Andrea Gal               Points: 56.0                    
   4th Denise Sauer/Skip                     Points: 38.0                    
   5th Kelsey Ellis/Double Bid Casanova      Points: 36.0                    
Tie    Lauren Lehl/Frost Flash Fox           Points: 36.0                    
   7th Twyla Reede/Booker T                  Points: 33.0                    
   8th Morgan Frein/Z Slash Jack             Points: 32.0                    
   9th Val Kamen/TM Cactus Jack Jones        Points: 31.0                    
  10th Becky Barry/Bearly Cashen In          Points: 30.0                    
  11th Tonya Herrmann/Mi Peppy Sunfrost      Points: 27.0                    
  12th Keri Webster/DCYourFrenchFriedRUp     Points: 24.0                    
  13th Amber Webber/Zeus                     Points: 23.0                    
Tie    Carrie Broussard/Ditto                Points: 23.0                    
  15th Meghan Scott/Smokey Memories          Points: 22.0                    
Tie    Jamie Steen/Dusty Brown Jug           Points: 22.0                    
  17th Lori Zabel/VF Naturally Famous        Points: 21.0                    
Tie    Carrie Broussard/Mocha                Points: 21.0                    
  19th Carol Weigel/Krogs Chip               Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Kinsey Walz/This Game Rocks           Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Cheryl Evans/A Star Dreamer Buddy     Points: 20.0                    



Tie    Vicki Fogerty/VF Reds Are Special     Points: 20.0                    
Tie    Sue Kay Gorman/Cadillaccoupedeville   Points: 20.0                    
  24th Deidra Hinman/Spitfire N Ice          Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Vicki Fogerty/Tardy Kirk              Points: 19.0                    
Tie    Kristi Spring/Sheeza Real Star        Points: 19.0                    
  27th Megan Steiger/YO Good Friday          Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Rose Hildebrandt/Burnin For Fame      Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Libi Susag/Eyema Journey              Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Darcie Ridl/On A High Dragon          Points: 18.0                    
Tie    Lisa Lockhart/Athens                  Points: 18.0                    
  32nd Jena O'connor/Dashers Riata Tivio     Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Carrie Broussard/MKV Sliver           Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Georgann Addison/Monty                Points: 17.0                    
Tie    Sheyenne Jacobson/Snazzy Fast Corona  Points: 17.0                    
  36th Ronda Gangl/CO Lickity Split          Points: 16.0                    
Tie    Sarah Vos/RS Moody Rivers             Points: 16.0                    
Tie    Courtney Whitman/Gucci                Points: 16.0                    
  39th Lisa Beveridge/Bugs                   Points: 15.0                    
Tie    Stephanie Dickenson/Vegas Bar Leo     Points: 15.0                    
  41st Stephanie Weigel/Frosty Jet Brakes    Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Kari Salverson/No Stopping Stella     Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Sarah Moreland/DL Frenchman King      Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Skeeter                Points: 14.0                    
Tie    Regina Jesz/Blues My Color            Points: 14.0                    
  46th Katlynn Wolf/IB Firewater             Points: 13.0                    
  47th Wendi Ruby/Streaking Gumbo            Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Cathy Mallery/Frosted French Image    Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Forrest                Points: 12.0                    
Tie    Becky Newberg/Regarding Chick         Points: 12.0                    
  51st Autumn Garcia/On A Highway            Points: 11.0                    
  52nd McKenzie Jendersee/Peanut             Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Tanya Jolovich/Chili                  Points: 10.0                    
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Tie    Rayel Livermont/Pistol                Points: 10.0                    
Tie    Linda Hunter/Never Too Famous         Points: 10.0                    
  56th Mattee Pauley/Belle                   Points: 9.0                     
Tie    Devynn Schillinger/Streakin for LiberyPoints: 9.0                     
  58th Cindy Ricker/Penny                    Points: 8.0                     
Tie    Lorie Johnston/Chieflikassunfrost     Points: 8.0                     
  60th Carey Mackey/Packin The Bomb          Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Tonya Herrmann/Little Sissy Dash      Points: 7.0                     
Tie    Becky Barry/Zee  Honey Bee            Points: 7.0                     



Tie    Taylyn Cass/Blondie                   Points: 7.0                     
  64th Toree Edgar/A Smooth Movida           Points: 6.0                     
Tie    Katherine Hipke/SizzlinNBarbie        Points: 6.0                     
Tie    Rena Merker/Eternal ZanParr Lady      Points: 6.0                     
  67th Cheryl Evans/A Chinook Dreamer        Points: 5.0                     
Tie    Corrie Walthers/Ernie                 Points: 5.0                     
Tie    Jaime Richards/Doc Bars Turbo         Points: 5.0                     
  70th Kelli Johnson/RKJ Kings Smoothstep    Points: 4.0                     
Tie    Monet Drolc/Barons Little Lilly       Points: 4.0                     
Tie    Christina Graham/All The Above        Points: 4.0                     
Tie    Sheyenne Jacobson/Frost Hickory       Points: 4.0                     
  74th Lori Zabel/Gimmeallyourlovin          Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Sheila Blair/Blue Pine Spook          Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Joeni Lueders/I'm Smart N Famous      Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Ethel Martin/Lonesome                 Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Tanya Westch/Mr Ruppert               Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Erin Lems/Lethal Runaway              Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Tammy Peterson/Streakn Diesel         Points: 3.0                     
Tie    Julee Steinman/Holly                  Points: 3.0                     
  82nd Martin VanDenEykel/Dashing Derek Cash Points: 2.5                     
  83rd Kathy Wolf/Miss Voo Doo Bear          Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Denise Sauer/Rosie                    Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Cheryl Evans/Backalicious             Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Rose Ann Ewan/Corona                  Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Della Amdahl/Wranglers Foxy Venus     Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Twyla K Chapman/Royal Super Sound     Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Melanie Acosta/Twisty Smoke Bars      Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Lisa Beveridge/Valentine              Points: 2.0                     
Tie    Cheryl Evans/Diamond                  Points: 2.0                     
  92nd Darcy Randall/Mega Powder Puff        Points: 1.5                     
  93rd Susan Kolb/UX Dr Logan Rocks          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Wynnette Williams/Major               Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kadin McFadden/Fancy                  Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jean Hart/Docs Duke                   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Ann Nonnast/Carpet Frost              Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lisa Warfield/Kings and Things        Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jamie Wilson/Streak of Phame          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Libi Susag/IBARareFame                Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Kellijean Fisher/Sakem San Wrangler   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Margaret Schmitke/Miss My Gun         Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lori Hill/LookoutwhenIgetout          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Colleen Moorman/Kings Pippie          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Lorie Johnston/Alamitos Sunfrost Son  Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Morgan Janisch/Shady                  Points: 1.0                     
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Tie    Cassie Hayman/CRF Drifting Whiskey    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jenise Owens/Honky Tonk Mind          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Tracy Haaseth/Nu Buck N Chex          Points: 1.0                     
Tie    McKenzie Jendersee/Cinnamon           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Cassandra Bauske/Ima French Wonder    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jordan Tierney/Rosie                  Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Colleen Moorman/A Classic French Kiss Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Shawna Letcher/UX Sheza Flast Flit    Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Penney Dyer/Kipadeucy Kitty           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Carol Weigel/Merlot                   Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Patty Finney/French Bugs Tu           Points: 1.0                     
Tie    Jordan Owens/Kyle                     Points: 1.0                     


